Menu

Chicken burger

Chargrilled chicken, bacon, brie, lettuce, relish

Beef burger

Beef patty, double cheese, caramelised onions, lettuce, aioli

Eggplant burger (vegan, g

Crumbed eggplant, vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, vegan mayo

Kid’s burger

Baby burger, beef patty, cheese, ketchup

Braised beef hot roll «r

$14.50

With gravy, caramelised onions and cheese

Fish and chips @
With lemon wedge

Hot chips «, an
With ketchup

Chicken fingers
With aioli

Falafel bites (v, of, df)
With chilli mayo

Onion rings
With ranch dressing

Shakes

Caramel, Chocolate,
Vanilla, Lime, Strawberry,

Raspberry, Banana

Milkshake

$6.80

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50

$9.00

$13.50
$6.50
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00

Thickshake

$7.80



Ice Cream

Flavour selection changes daily

Kid’s scoop
Single scoop

Double scoop

Coilee

Short / Long Black
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate
Chai

Iced Americano
Iced Chocolate / Mocha / Latte
Tea

Fluffy

Extras

Decaf

Milk: soy, oat, almond, coconut milk
Syrup: caramel, chai, vanilla & hazelnut

Cone or cup

$3.20
$4.50
$5.50

Regular

$4.50

$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$4.50
$1.80

Waffle cone

$3.50
$4.80
$5.80

Large

$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.50

$0.90



Drinks on tap

Cola or Sugar-free cola
Lemonade

Ginger beer

Sparkling orange
Orange juice

Spider (Choose a scoop of ice cream and soft drink)

500ml

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50



