## Menu

Chicken burger Chargrilled chicken, bacon, brie, lettuce, relish	\$15.50
Beef burger Beef patty, double cheese, caramelised onions, lettuce, aioli	\$15.50
Eggplant burger (vegan, gf) Crumbed eggplant, vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, vegan mayo	\$15.50
Kid's burger Baby burger, beef patty, cheese, ketchup	\$9.00
Braised beef hot roll (df) \$14.50 With gravy, caramelised onions and cheese	
Fish and chips (df) With lemon wedge	\$13.50
Hot chips (v, df) With ketchup	\$6.50
Chicken fingers With aioli	\$8.00
Falafel bites (v, gf, df) With chilli mayo	\$8.00
Onion rings With ranch dressing	\$7.00
Chalzas	

## Shakes

Caramel, Chocolate, Vanilla, Lime, Strawberry, Raspberry, Banana \$6.80 \$7.80

## Ice Cream

Flavour selection changes daily	Cone or cup	Waffle cone
Kid's scoop	\$3.20	\$3.50
Single scoop	\$4.50	\$4.80
Double scoop	\$5.50	\$5.80
Coffee	Regular	Large
Short / Long Black	\$4.50	
Americano		\$4.50
Flat White	\$5.30	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$5.30	\$6.00
Latte	\$5.30	\$6.00
Mochaccino	\$5.50	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	\$6.00
Chai	\$5.50	\$6.00
Iced Americano		\$5.00
Iced Chocolate / Mocha / Latte		\$6.50
Tea	\$4.50	
Fluffy	\$1.80	
Extras Decaf Milk: soy, oat, almond, coconut milk Syrup: caramel, chai, vanilla & hazelnut		\$0.90

## Drinks on tap

Cola or Sugar-free cola \$5.50

Lemonade \$5.50

Ginger beer \$5.50

Sparkling orange \$5.50

Orange juice \$5.50

Spider (Choose a scoop of ice cream and soft drink) \$6.50